

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company LTD
ICICI LOMBARD HOUSE, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg,
Near Siddhi Vinayak Temple, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025

UIN: IRDAN115CP0015V01201920

Endorsement Schedule Of Public Liability -Industrial Insurance

We value your relationship with ICICI Lombard. We thank you for preferring us as your Comprehensive General Insurance partner. We write to this on the basis of your request vide letter for correction in respect of below subject matter

	Office Name:	PRABHADEVI
Name:	Policy Number :	4008/220359545/00/000
INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED BHARAT		(TRUE COPY)
PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED HINDUSTAN		
PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED	Period of	Form 15/04/2021
	Insurance:	(00:00hrs)
Address: As per policy		To midnight of31/03/2022
	Endorsement No:	4008/220359545/00/001
	F.C	00 001 45 (04 (2024
	Effective time	00:00hrs 15/04/2021
	and date:	
	Date of issue :	13/04/2021
	Date of issue.	13/04/2021
	Intermediary	0
	Code:	
	Couc.	

Notwithstanding anything herein contained to the contrary mentioned in the policy, it's hereby agreed and declared that the policy stands amended for the following reason;

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the policy as below

This policy will provide coverage only for those Occurrences happening on or between the dates from 1st April 2021 to 31th March 2022 which would otherwise be covered by the terms and conditions of this policy and which had not been reported to the Insured or to any of the Insured's Insurance Carriers on or between the dates, and (including any Extended Reporting Periods granted thereunder by said Carriers).

This endorsement is contingent on the facts that proper payment of premium is made, and that the Insured has given no fraudulent statements or writings to the Insurer

Solely as respects the coverage afforded by this contract, the coverages and limits (as indicated in the Schedule of the policy) apply. It is understood that these limits are unimpaired.

All the other terms, conditions & warranties of the policy remain unaltered.



ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company LTD ICICI LOMBARD HOUSE, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg, Near Siddhi Vinayak Temple, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025

GSTIN Reg. No: 27AAACI7904G1ZN

IL GIC GSTIN Address: 414, ICICI LOMBARD HOUSE, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, NEAR SIDDHI VINAYAK TEMPLE MAIN GATE, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI, 400025, MAHARASHTRA HSN/SAC code: 997139 - GENERAL INSURANCE SERVICES

IRDA Registration no.115

Subject otherwise to the terms, conditions, exclusions, limitations and warranties attached to the within mentioned policy.



Authorised signatory

For ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Reg. No. 115 CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408

Mailing Address: Registered Office: Toll free No. : 1800 2666

401 & 402, 4th Floor, Interface 11, ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg, Alternate No.: +919223622666 (chargeable)

New Linking Road, Malad (West), Near Siddhi Vinayak Temple, Prabhadevi, Email: customersupport@icicilombard.com

Mumbai - 400 064. Mumbai - 400 025. Website: www.icicilombard.com